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Nome
REBELDE
SIMBA
ROUBA CENA
VILA
HORA CERTA
ALTA TENSAO
CORONEL
TO RICO
KONG
INEVITAVEL

Anilha
arena
acpi
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
ARENA
coelho
acpi

acpi

Dono
DUDU
WILKER
JUNIOR
CLAUDIO JR
CACAU
GUILHERME
DYOUSEY
BETAO
LEO
ZE GALINHA

CANARIO 26/12/2021

Cidade
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

SAO GONCALO
SAO GONGALO
ITABORAI
RIO
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ACPI -

10/15 min
0/144
0/139
0/119
0/114
0/110
0/98
0/96
0/82
0/82
0/75

[taboral

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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